
 2012 First Responder Class Schedule

Date Day Time Hours

Reading 

Assignment Subject
9/18/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 1 & 2 Introduction to EMS Systems & Legal & Ethical Issues

9/25/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 3 & 4 Well-Being of the First Responder & The Human Body

9/29/2012 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 5 Patient Packaging

10/2/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 6 Exam - Airway Management

10/9/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 7 Exam - Patient Assessment - Medical

10/13/2012 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 8 CPR & AED

10/16/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 8 Exam - Medical Emergencies

10/23/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 9 Medical Emergencies

10/30/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 10 Medical Emergencies

11/6/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 11 Exam - Patient Assessment - Trauma

11/13/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 12 Bleeding & Shock

11/17/2012 Saturday 09:00-16:00 6 Chapter 13 Soft Tissue & Muscular Skeletal Injuries, & Childbirth

11/20/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 14 & 15 Infants & Children & EMS Ops

11/27/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Chapter 16 MCI & Review

12/4/2012 Tuesday 18:00-21:00 3 Review Final Written Exam

12/8/2012 Saturday 09:00-? ? Final Skills Exam

Class Completion Requirement

     1) 75% or better on Exams

     2) No more than 6 hours class absence

     3) Skills proficiency


